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BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 144 25 7 25 16 25 13 8 251
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 128 11 16 16 20 10 25 20 102 16 16
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 110 16 11 20 - 20 11 16 163 34 18
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 93 20 13 6 25 - 20 9 04 51 17
MIR Joan SPA 75 5 9 13 5 16 16 - 115 69 18
VIERGE Xavi SPA 70 8 20 - 13 11 7 11 -6 74 5
BINDER Brad RSA 66 10 - 10 10 7 10 10 97 78 4
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 65 0 0 1 6 8 5 25 208 79 1
PASINI Mattia ITA 63 13 25 9 11 0 - - 59 81 2
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 63 9 6 - 9 13 - 13 1310 81 0
LECUONA Iker SPA 32 - 5 11 7 - 3 6 011 112 31
LOWES Sam GBR 28 - 3 0 8 3 - 7 712 116 4
MARINI Luca ITA 27 7 0 3 - - 9 0 813 117 1
LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 27 0 1 2 1 4 8 5 614 117 0
CORSI Simone ITA 23 2 0 4 4 2 6 4 115 121 4
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 22 1 8 7 - - 4 0 216 122 1
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 17 6 - 8 0 - - - 317 127 5
GARDNER Remy AUS 15 4 10 0 - - - 1 018 129 2
BARBERA Hector SPA 10 3 0 0 2 5 - - -19 134 5
FENATI Romano ITA 9 0 0 0 - 9 - - -20 135 1
VIÑALES Isaac SPA 7 0 2 5 0 - 0 - 021 137 2
MANZI Stefano ITA 6 0 0 - - 6 - - -22 138 1
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 6 - - - - - - 2 423 138 0
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 6 0 0 0 3 0 - 3 -24 138 0
KENT Danny GBR 4 0 4 - - 0 - 0 -25 140 2
ROBERTS Joe USA 2 0 0 0 - 0 2 0 026 142 2
ODENDAAL Steven RSA 1 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 027 143 1
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 028 143 0
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BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 029 144 1
PONS Edgar SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 -30 144 0
TUULI Niki FIN 0 - - - - 0 0 - -31 144 0
GRANADO Eric BRA 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 032 144 0
DANILO Jules FRA 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 033 144 0
GARZO Hector SPA 0 - - - 0 - 0 - -34 144 0
TULOVIC Lukas GER 0 - - - 0 0 - - -35 144 0
FULIGNI Federico ITA 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 036 144 0
CARDELUS Xavi AND 0 - - - 0 0 0 - -37 144 0
EKKY PRATAMA Dimas INA 0 - - - - - - 0 -38 144 0
PEROLARI Corentin FRA 0 - - - - 0 - - -39 144 0
KHAIRUDDIN Zulfahmi MAL 0 0 0 0 - - - - -40 144 0
TANGRE Cedric FRA 0 - - - - 0 - - -41 144 0
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PointsConstructor

PointsTeam

Leader Previous

Leader Previous

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 1861 25 25 25 25 25 20 16 25

KTM 1282 11 16 16 20 10 25 20 1058 58

SPEED UP 693 - 4 1 6 8 5 25 20117 59

TECH 3 154 4 10 - - - - 1 -171 54

SUTER 65 - - - - 6 - - -180 9

NTS 26 - - - - - 2 - -184 4

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

RED BULL KTM AJO 1941 21 16 26 30 17 35 30 19

EG 0,0 MARC VDS 1852 21 20 33 5 36 27 16 279 9

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 1713 32 7 28 16 25 22 8 3323 14

DYNAVOLT INTACT GP 1334 17 26 - 22 24 7 24 1361 38

PONS HP40 1095 23 13 6 27 5 20 11 485 24

ITALTRANS RACING TEAM 906 13 26 11 12 4 8 5 11104 19

LIGHTECH - SPEED UP RACIN 697 - 4 1 6 8 5 25 20125 21

SWISS INNOVATIVE INVESTO 608 - 8 11 15 3 3 13 7134 9

TASCA RACING SCUDERIA M 239 2 - 4 4 2 6 4 1171 37

KIEFER RACING 2210 1 8 7 - - 4 - 2172 1

FEDERAL OIL GRESINI MOTO 1711 6 - 8 - - - - 3177 5

TECH 3 RACING 1512 4 10 - - - - 1 -179 2

MARINELLI SNIPERS TEAM 913 - - - - 9 - - -185 6
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SAG TEAM 714 - 2 5 - - - - -187 2

IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA 715 - - - 3 1 - 3 -187 0

FORWARD RACING TEAM 616 - - - - 6 - - -188 1

NTS RW RACING GP 317 - - - - - 3 - -191 3
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